
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 07-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

31 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 7 47.301

3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.016 47.317

29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 5 0.003 47.320

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 7 0.003 47.323

32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.053 47.376

7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 7 0.005 47.381

26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 6 0.008 47.389

58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 7 0.002 47.391

21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.001 47.392

25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.044 47.436

39 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 6 0.022 47.458

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 7 0.094 47.552

78 Chen YueHeng EIKO CHINA TONYKART 6 0.038 47.590

38 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING RICCIARDO 6 0.089 47.679

64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.063 47.742

START TIME: 8:36 FINISH TIME: 8:41

Best Lap No.31
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Announcement

No.

Stwerd         : 0:47.301 森田　真心

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 08-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 6 47.090

13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.089 47.179

*1 2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 6 0.010 47.189

82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 6 0.017 47.206

48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.007 47.213

55 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.071 47.284

20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.001 47.285

4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 6 0.005 47.290

10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.061 47.351

14 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 6 0.122 47.473

17 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 6 0.000 47.473

51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.057 47.530

88 Chen YueTai EIKO CHINA TONYKART 6 0.019 47.549

35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.105 47.654

*2 16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.210 47.864

*1 2 警告

*2 16 警告

START TIME: 8:47 FINISH TIME: 8:52

Best Lap No.27

Junior MAX
2017/9/3   9:02
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Announcement

No. R19 / ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰﾓﾗﾙ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R03 / ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙﾁｪｯｶｰ

2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ

Stwerd         : 0:47.090 大宮　賢人

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

*1:同タイムは2nd Bestタイムを採用し結果集計した。 

No. Driver Team 2nd Best

14 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy 47.503

17 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports 47.546

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5



Qualifying Practice Document No: 09-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 6 - 47.090 2

31 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 7 - 47.301 1

13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.089 47.179 2

3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.016 47.317 1

2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 6 0.010 47.189 2

29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 5 0.003 47.320 1

82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 6 0.017 47.206 2

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 7 0.003 47.323 1

48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.007 47.213 2

32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.053 47.376 1

55 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.071 47.284 2

7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 7 0.005 47.381 1

20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.001 47.285 2

26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 6 0.008 47.389 1

4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 6 0.005 47.290 2

58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 7 0.002 47.391 1

10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.061 47.351 2

21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.001 47.392 1

14 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 6 0.122 47.473 2

25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.044 47.436 1

17 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 6 0.000 47.473 2

39 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 6 0.022 47.458 1

51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.057 47.530 2

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 7 0.094 47.552 1

88 Chen YueTai EIKO CHINA TONYKART 6 0.019 47.549 2

78 Chen YueHeng EIKO CHINA TONYKART 6 0.038 47.590 1

35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.105 47.654 2

38 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING RICCIARDO 6 0.089 47.679 1

16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.210 47.864 2

64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.063 47.742 1

Best Lap No.27
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OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:47.090 大宮　賢人

Announcement

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5



Qualifing Heat Document No: 29-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 4 2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 12 9:32.429 47.291

2 ▲ 1 13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 12 9:34.579 2.150 2.15 47.258

3 ▼ 2 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 12 9:34.983 0.404 2.554 47.245

4 ▲ 4 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 12 9:35.130 0.147 2.701 47.044

5 ▲ 6 55 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 12 9:36.011 0.881 3.582 47.201

6 ▲ 1 82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 12 9:36.373 0.362 3.944 47.496

7 ▼ 5 31 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 12 9:36.553 0.180 4.124 47.266

8 ▼ 2 29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 12 9:37.614 1.061 5.185 47.245

9 ▲ 4 20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 12 9:38.276 0.662 5.847 47.399

10 ▲ 4 26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 12 9:38.519 0.243 6.09 47.307

11 ▼ 1 32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 12 9:39.530 1.011 7.101 47.372

12 ▼ 8 3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:40.674 1.144 8.245 47.480

13 ▲ 3 58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 12 9:40.817 0.143 8.388 47.373

14 ▲ 1 4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 12 9:40.998 0.181 8.569 47.319

15 ▼ 3 7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 12 9:41.259 0.261 8.83 47.188

16 ▲ 2 21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 12 9:41.599 0.340 9.17 47.364

17 ▲ 5 39 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 12 9:41.813 0.214 9.384 47.355

18 ▲ 2 25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:42.107 0.294 9.678 47.267

19 ▲ 5 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 12 9:42.802 0.695 10.373 47.429

20 ▲ 8 38 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING RICCIARDO 12 9:43.567 0.765 11.138 47.454

21 ▼ 12 * 48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:46.204 2.637 13.775 47.409

22 ▲ 1 51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:46.337 0.133 13.908 47.617

23 ▼ 2 17 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 12 9:46.688 0.351 14.259 47.374

24 ▼ 7 10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 12 9:49.469 2.781 17.04 47.821

25 ▼ 6 14 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 12 9:49.533 0.064 17.104 47.477

26 ▲ 1 35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:49.763 0.230 17.334 47.496

27 ▼ 2 88 Chen YueTai EIKO CHINA TONYKART 12 9:50.260 0.497 17.831 47.644

28 ▼ 2 78 Chen YueHeng EIKO CHINA TONYKART 12 9:50.524 0.264 18.095 47.789

29 = 16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 12 9:52.303 1.779 19.874 47.998

30 = 64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 10:05.966 13.663 33.537 47.922

* 48 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

START TIME: 10:45 FINISH TIME: 10:55

Best Lap No.15

Announcement

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

2017/9/3   11:07

Rnk

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:47.044 藤原　優汰

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5



Final Document No: 52-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 18 14:18.930 47.318

2 ▲ 2 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 18 14:21.561 2.631 2.631 47.262

3 ▲ 6 20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 18 14:22.421 0.860 3.491 47.341

4 ▼ 1 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 18 14:22.612 0.191 3.682 47.330

5 ▲ 5 26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 18 14:23.330 0.718 4.4 47.245

6 ▲ 9 7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 18 14:23.362 0.032 4.432 47.328

7 ▲ 1 29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 18 14:23.708 0.346 4.778 47.271

8 ▲ 6 4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 18 14:25.342 1.634 6.412 47.534

9 ▲ 4 58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 18 14:26.570 1.228 7.64 47.457

10 ▲ 2 3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 18 14:26.750 0.180 7.82 47.439

11 ▼ 5 82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 18 14:27.429 0.679 8.499 47.583

12 ▲ 4 21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 18 14:27.744 0.315 8.814 47.471

13 ▲ 5 25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:29.051 1.307 10.121 47.333

14 ▲ 3 39 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 18 14:29.474 0.423 10.544 47.540

15 ▼ 8 * 31 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 18 14:30.326 0.852 11.396 47.349

16 ▲ 3 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 18 14:31.192 0.866 12.262 47.392

17 ▲ 7 10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 18 14:31.342 0.150 12.412 47.603

18 ▼ 7 32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 18 14:32.199 0.857 13.269 47.728

19 ▲ 2 48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:32.342 0.143 13.412 47.549

20 ▲ 5 14 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 18 14:33.036 0.694 14.106 47.561

21 ▼ 16 55 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 18 14:33.830 0.794 14.9 47.796

22 ▲ 4 35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:34.146 0.316 15.216 47.642

23 = 17 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 18 14:34.825 0.679 15.895 47.495

24 ▼ 2 51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:34.904 0.079 15.974 47.567

25 ▼ 5 38 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING RICCIARDO 18 14:36.500 1.596 17.57 47.822

26 ▲ 3 16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 18 14:40.221 3.721 21.291 48.120

27 ▲ 3 64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:45.062 4.841 26.132 47.934

28 ▼ 1 88 Chen YueTai EIKO CHINA TONYKART 17 14:34.741 1 Lap 1 Lap 47.726

29 ▼ 1 78 Chen YueHeng EIKO CHINA TONYKART 17 14:49.926 15.185 1 Lap 47.766

Not Finished
DNS ▼ 28 13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 0:00.000 DNS

* 31 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

START TIME: 14:30 FINISH TIME: 14:45

Best Lap No.26

Announcement

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

2017/9/3   15:35

Rnk

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:47.245 濱田　虎之介

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5

正式


